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Ready, set, SWIM!

Ready, set... SWIM! If your little one loves
splishin” and splashin’ in the tub, he’s going
to adore having this cute swimming penguin
as his bathtime companion. The penguin
really swims through water, making this bath
toy a swimming success. Simply wind up his

arms and watch him go!
Features

Penguin really swims through water
Wind-up arms and release to make
penguin swim

Lightweight and easy for little hands to
operate

Encourages imaginative play
Available in pink and blue

Play Patterns: Audio + Visual Stimulation;

Hand + Eye Coordination
Suitability: 9 months +

9+

D
Wind Up Swimming munchkin

Specification

Product (mm)
Display Hang Sell (mm)
Export Carton (mm)

Product Weight
Hang Sell Weight
Carton Weight

Pack Size

Age Suitability

Hard Goods Material

Length

114
120
310

0.04kg

0.05kg

0.75kg

8

9 months +
BPA-free Plastic

ITEM CODE COLOUR

Height

30
35
300

BARCODE

44925

SAFETY STANDARDS

ASSORTMENT

4, CNP BRANDS'
9

0735282449253

CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS

*CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement.
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