## **Wind Up Swimming Penguin**











Ready, set, SWIM!
Ready, set... SWIM! If your little one loves splishin' and splashin' in the tub, he's going to adore having this cute swimming penguin as his bathtime companion. The penguin really swims through water, making this bath toy a swimming success. Simply wind up his arms and watch him go!

## **Features**

- Penguin really swims through water
- Wind-up arms and release to make penguin swim
- Lightweight and easy for little hands to operate
- Encourages imaginative play
- Available in pink and blue
- Play Patterns: Audio + Visual Stimulation; Hand + Eye Coordination
- Suitability: 9 months +

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Display Hang Sell (mm) Export Carton (mm)	114 120 310	95 95 340	30 35 300
Product Weight Hang Sell Weight Carton Weight Pack Size Age Suitability Hard Goods Material	0.04kg 0.05kg 0.75kg 8 9 months + BPA-free P		







ITEM CODE	COLOUR	BARCODE	
44925	ASSORTMENT	0735282449253	

